
Weds 27th Nov

Date 9AM Length (approx.) Venue Pupils 12.30PM Length (approx.) Venue Pupils
Weds 4th Dec Yr11 English Literature 2hr5 mins Hall/Gym 213 Yr11 RE 2hrs Hall/Gym 209
Thurs 5th Dec Yr11 Maths P1 1hr 30mins Hall/Gym 213 Yr11 Science- Biology 1hr 15mins Hall/Gym 213

Fri 6th Dec Yr11 Science- Chemistry 1hr 15mins Hall/Gym 213 Yr11 MFL Writing 1hr Hall/Gym 182
Mon 9th Dec Yr11 English Language 1hr 20mins Hall/Gym 213 Yr11 Science- Physics 1hr 15mins Hall/Gym 213

Yr11 Maths P2 1hr 30mins Hall/Gym 213 Yr11 Computing Opt A 1hr 30mins 20
Yr11 Drama Opt A 1hr 45mins 12
Yr11 Geography Opt A 1hr 30mins 26
Yr11 Film Studies Opt A 1hr 15
Yr11 Food Tech Opt A 1hr 30mins 16

Weds 11th Dec Yr11 MFL Reading 1hr Hall/Gym 182 Yr11 Business Opt A+B 1hr 30mins Hall 51
Thurs 12th Dec Yr11 History Opt A+B 2hrs Hall 50 Yr11 PE Opt A+B 1hr 45mins Hall 52

Fri 13th Dec Yr11 Sociology Opt A+B 1hr 30mins Hall 51 Yr11 Design Tech Opt B 1hr 30mins Hall 18
Mon 16th Dec Yr11 Maths P3 1hr 30mins Hall/Gym 213 Yr11 Dance Opt A+B 1hr 30mins Hall 31

TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC

NPA 24/10/2024

Hendon School
December 2024 Mock Examinations

Yr11 MFL Speaking Exam w/c 25th November

Moderation Practical- Yr11 PE Opt A+B

Mon 2nd Dec
 Practical- Yr11 Drama  Opt A

 Practical- Yr11 Dance Opt A

  Practical- Yr11 Food Tech Opt A  (3hrs)

Tues 10th Dec Hall

Tues 3rd Dec
 Practical- Yr11 Dance Opt B

Yr11 Design Tech Opt B

Tues 17th Dec

Weds 18th Dec
 Practical- Yr11 Art  Opt A+B

 Practical- Yr11 Photography Opt B

Thurs 19th Dec  Practical- Yr11 Art  Opt A+B

 Practical- Yr11 Photography Opt B

10:15am French F 
10:15am French H
11:30am Spanish F
11:30am Spanish H
12.45pm German F
12.45pm German H

Yr11MFL Listening
9am- Japanese


